6/17/25, 12:06 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL ASIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1730199

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 10547

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE 35 BB GAJSINGH PUR DISTT SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN, SRI

GANGANAGAR, RAJASTHAN - 335024

5 PRINCIPAL NAME DEEPAK PATHAK

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.sc Math

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID 10547 @cbseshiksha.in
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9414088786

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-

LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF content/uploads/2019/02/%E0%A4%95%E0%A5%87%E0%A4%A8%E0%A5%8D%E0%A4%A6%E0%A5%8D%E0%
AFFILIATION, IF ANY HE0%AI%AERED

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

’ https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/Society-REGISTRATION.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

’ https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/noc.pdf

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

’ https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/RTE-Manyata.pdf

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY ’ https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/Building-Safety-Certificate-2024.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

’ https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/fire-safty-8.4.24.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

’ https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/stamp.pdf

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

’ https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/Water-Analysis-report-2024.pdf
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL.
IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://asianpublicschool.in/fees-structure/

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/lSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/3



6/17/25, 12:06 PM

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/School-calender-
24-25.pdf

https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/Parbandh-karya-
karini.pdf

https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/PTA.pdf

https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/CBSE-Board-
Result-Last-Years.pdf

DEEPAK PATHAK

22

10

04

11

BHUVNESH RAO

Mrs. Kavita Kumari

1 2023 21 19 90.48
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 2023 8 3 375
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 8093
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 17 & 782
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (INSQ 6 & 330
MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 2
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 2
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING  https://youtu.be/okIF 1cK5WIE

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 KAVITA KUMARI ARORA TGT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/lSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

M.A.

2/3



6/17/25, 12:06 PM

2

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/lSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

GURJEET KOUR
SHAILI SHARMA
SHINU KUMARI
HINAARORA
ASHOK SHARMA
DEEPAK PATHAK
INDU SHARMA
BHUVNESH RAO
DIVYA WADHWA
CHETNA SARSWAT
JANVI

SHABNAM

VIVEK PATHAK
GANESH KUMAR
SHARWAN KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR
KAREENA DEVI
RUPINDRA KAUR
NEHA AGGARWAL
Varun Wadhwa
Divya Jangir

Ajay Kumar
Gurkirat Singh
Jagmeet Singh
Dharwinder Kaur
Arshdeep Kaur
Navjot Kaur
Ravina

Raveena

Puneet Kaur
Kamlesh Kumar
Mangi Lal

Megha

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

M.A.

M.Com

M.A.

M.A.

M.COM

M.A

M.A.

M.SC.

M.CA

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc.

12TH

8TH

M.com

12TH

M.Sc., B.Ed

M.A.. B.Ed

M.SC.

B.Tech.

B.Sc.

B.Com

M.SC.

M.A.

12th

12th

12th

B.A

12th

8TH

5th

B.sc

3/3



