

APPENDIX -IXMANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	ASIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1730199
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	10547
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	35 BB GAJSINGH PUR DISTT SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN, SRI GANGANAGAR, RAJASTHAN - 335024
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	DEEPAK PATHAK
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.sc Math
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	10547@cbseshiksha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9414088786

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/%E0%A4%95%E0%A5%87%E0%A4%A8%E0%A5%8D%E0%A4%A6%E0%A5%8D%E0%AE%A4%AE%E0
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/Society-REGISTRATION.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/noc.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/RTE-Manyata.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/Building-Safety-Certificate-2024.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/fire-safty-8.4.24.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/stamp.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/Water-Analysis-report-2024.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://asianpublicschool.in/fees-structure/

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/School-calender-24-25.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/Parbandh-karya-karini.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/PTA.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://asianpublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/CBSE-Board-Result-Last-Years.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	DEEPAK PATHAK
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	22
	PGT	10
	TGT	04
	PRT	8
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	BHUVNESH RAO
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Mrs. Kavita Kumari

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	21	19	90.48	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	8	3	37.5	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8093
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	17 & 782
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 330
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	2
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	2
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/okIF1cK5WiE

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	KAVITA KUMARI ARORA	TGT	M.A.

2	GURJEET KOUR	TGT	M.A.
3	SHAILI SHARMA	PGT	M.Com
4	SHINU KUMARI	PRT	M.A.
5	HINA ARORA	PRT	M.A.
6	ASHOK SHARMA	PGT	M.COM
7	DEEPAK PATHAK	PRINCIPAL	M.sc.
8	INDU SHARMA	PGT	M.A
9	BHUVNESH RAO	PGT	M.A.
10	DIVYA WADHWA	PGT	M.SC.
11	CHETNA SARSWAT	TGT	M.C.A
12	JANVI	PGT	M.A.
13	SHABNAM	PRT	M.A.
14	VIVEK PATHAK	OTHER	B.Sc.
15	GANESH KUMAR	OTHER	12TH
16	SHARWAN KUMAR	OTHER	8TH
17	SANJEEV KUMAR	OTHER	M.com
18	KAREENA DEVI	PRT	12TH
19	RUPINDRA KAUR	PGT	M.Sc., B.Ed
20	NEHA AGGARWAL	PGT	M.A.. B.Ed
21	Varun Wadhwa	PGT	M.SC.
22	Divya Jangir	TGT	B.Tech.
23	Ajay Kumar	OTHER	B.Sc.
24	Gurkirat Singh	PRT	B.Com
25	Jagmeet Singh	PGT	M.SC.
26	Dharwinder Kaur	PRT	M.A.
27	Arshdeep Kaur	OTHER	12th
28	Navjot Kaur	OTHER	12th
29	Ravina	OTHER	12th
30	Raveena	PRT	B.A
31	Puneet Kaur	OTHER	12th
32	Kamlesh Kumar	OTHER	8TH
33	Mangi Lal	OTHER	5th
34	Megha	OTHER	B.sc